(Office Copy. Please attach with the application)

Transaction Name Class of Vehicles Fee Amount Addn Fee Total

]HANGE DL ADDR.
:ORM.7 FEE
JEFIIUSR CHARGE
)OSTAL CHARGES

200-0(
200.0(

60.0(
45.0{

0.0t
0.0(
0.0c
0.0t

200.0r
200.0r

60.0r
45.O

TOTAL Amount 505.00

TOTAL Amount (ln Words) Five Hundred and Five Rupees only

Government Of Kerala
Motor Vehicle+Department

Form TRS(c) (See Rule 90(a) oT

SRTO,VAIKKOM

SHINO BERNARD

4270/.39{322

nilrilffixHruumL

Transaction KL2O22V 42608244

Pay Date:

Ofiice Name

Applicant Name

AS4rlication No

Bank Reference No

[...]

(Acknowledgement and applicant's copy)

lT-Services NIC Hyderabad

eagel 11

Trarrsaciiorr iiarne A fJ. E^^ T^.-l

]HANGE DL ADDR.
:ORM-7 FEE
JERA'SR CHARGE
)OSTAL CHARGES

200.0r
20q.0{

60.0r
45-0r

0.0c
0.0r
0.0t
0.0t

200.0r
200.0

60.0r
45.0t

TOTAL Amount 505.00

TOTAL Amount (tn Words) Five Hundred and Five Rupees only

ACCEPTANCE LETTER FOR CONDUCTING DRIVING CLASS

Date:

We are glad to collaborate with Women cell , Nirmala College of Pharmacy to conduct driving

classfor female students .

The details Fee is enclosed herewith:

Time : 6:30 am to 8:00am from Monday to Saturday